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Annex D 
to ARU 63/66
                                                                

Dated  July 2013
FIXTURE LIST SEASON 2013/14 FOR (TEAM)……………………………….








	Date
	Opposition
	H - A
	Result
	Remarks

	Wed 4 Sep 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 11 Sep 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 18 Sep 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 25 Sep 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 2 Oct 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 9 Oct 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 16 Oct 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 23 Oct 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 30 Oct 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 31 Oct 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 6 Nov 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 13 Nov 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 20 Nov 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 27 Nov 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 4 Dec 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 11 Dec 13
	
	
	
	

	Wed 18 Dec 13
	
	
	
	

	Christmas & New Year Standown

	Wed 8 Jan 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 15 Jan 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 22 Jan 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 29 Jan 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 5 Feb 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12 Feb 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 19 Feb 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 26 Feb 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 5 Mar 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 6 Mar 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12 Mar 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 19 Mar 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 26 Mar 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 2 Apr 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 9 Apr 14
	
	
	
	


Easter Leave - Good Fri 18 Apr - Easter Sun 20 Apr 14
	Wed 30 Apr 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 7 May 14
	
	
	
	

	Wed 14 May 14
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


